
一志 咲良

杉田 莉埜

大野 結衣

原 美桜

小川 乃々華

清水 梨桃

宮川 琴音

小林 紗希

佐々木 瞳衣

杉浦 美羽

小林 実鈴

小林 暖奈

小沢 陽菜乃

近藤 加恋

北野 絆奈

津金 羽耶

小澤 きこの

出石 真美

宮原　　　　 あやめ

中田 愛梨

中学校女子　ダブルス

12 富竹中

Bye

Bye

9 エスト

5

16 富竹中

15

10 Bye

11

13 甲陵中

14 東中

7月４日（日）　９：３０集合　　　　　　　　　　　　雨天問い合わせ先　０９０－３０８１－０９３０　神河

富竹中

8 東中

6
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Bye

Bye

1 東中

2 Bye

3 甲陵中

4 エスト


